MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION
SPORTS TEAM
4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902
240-777-6961
SPRING 2014 SOFTBALL

CO-REC — WEDNESDAY SINGLE GAME DIVISION

TEAM # | TEAM NAME MANAGER PHONE #
1 LOBSTERS 1 NICK BATSELOS 240-413-1361
2 LOBSTERS 2 NICK BATSELOS 240-413-1361
3 MAKE IT A DOUBLE JACINTA COWGILL 443-271-5332
4 AQUATEEM KHALID JABER 240-481-7183
5 SONAR BREAKS GARY JACKSON 301-385-8871
6 C & R FIELD RATS STEVE LANHAM 301-351-4540
SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 —Prelim. Rosters Wednesday, June 11, 2014
6/7 p.m. 2vs5 @ CI#2 6:15 p.m. 4vs5 @ CJI#2
8/9 p.m. lvs3 @ CI#2 7:15 p.m. 2vsl @CJ#2
6/7 p.m. 4vs 6 @ Aspen Hill #1 6:30 p.m. 3vs6 @ Aspen Hill #1
Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Wednesdav, June 18, 2014
6:15 p.m. 2vs4d @CJI#2
6/7 p.m. 3vs2 @ CI#2 :
7:15 p.m. 3vsl @CJ#2
8/9 p.m. 6vs1l @ CI#2 630 6vs5 @A Hill #1
6/7 p.m. 5vs4 @ Aspen Hill #1 -0 p-m. Vs spen A
Wednesday, May 7. 2014 Wednesdav, June 25, 2014
6:15 p.m. 2vs6 @ CJI#2
6/7 p.m. 4vs 1 @ CI#2 :
7:15 p.m. 4vsl @ CJI#H2
8/9 p.m. 2vs 6 @ CI#2 630 3vs5 @A Hill #1
6/7 p.m. 3vs5 @ Aspen Hill #1 -0 p-m. Vs spen A
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Wednesday, July 2, 2014
6:00 p.m. 2vs4 @ CI#2 6:15 p.m. lvs5 @ CJI#2
7:00 p.m. lvsb @ CI#2 7:15 p.m. 2vs4d @ CJI#2
6:30 p.m. 6vs3 @ Aspen Hill #1 6:30 p.m. 6vs3 @ Aspen Hill #1
Wednesday, May 21, 2014
6:00 p.m. 4vs 1 @ CI#2 Wednesday, July 9, 2014 — Make ups
7:00 p.m. 3vs?2 @ CI#2
6:30 p.m. 5vs6 @ Aspen Hill #1
Wednesday, July 16, 2014 — Make ups
Wednesday, May 28, 2014
6:00 p.m. 5vs2 @ CI#2
7:00 p.m. 3vs1l @ CI#2
6:30 p.m. 6vs4 @ Aspen Hill #1 League Director: Andy Fish — 240-777-6873
\é\:/fgf;éav’ Ju;(\a/:,32014@—CF\|]n2I2Roster Due Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov
7:15 p.m. 1vs6 @ CI#2 .
6:30 p.m. Avs 5 @ Aspen Hill #1 Inclement Weather #: 240-777-6889 / after 3pm

Playoffs — July 26-27 — Top 3 - D2 playoff

Winning teams email scores
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